TEAMS OF TEN 2022 - RESULTS

TEAM TOTALS:

Rees Scroll

Wellington 1 3901.196
Waikato 1 3899.182
Manawatu 1 3896.176
Horowhenua 3885.183
Hutt Valley 1 3884.180
Taranaki 3871.153
Southern HB 3870.164
Auckland 3851.153
Wanganui 3848.149
Wairarapa 3842.151
Hutt Valley 2 3834.150
Wellington 2 3817.128
Hawkes Bay 3816.143
Waikato 2 3807.142
Manawatu 2 3805.131
Jim Hart

Wairarapa 3842.151
Hutt Valley 2 3834.150
Wellington 2 3817.128
Hawkes Bay 3816.143

Waikato 2 3807.142



HIGHEST SCORE IN EACH TEAM:

Rees Scroll

Manawatu 1
Waikato 1
Hutt Valley 1
Wellington 1
Horowhenua
Taranaki
Auckland
Manawatu 2
Southern HB
Wanganui
Hutt Valley 2
Wellington 2
Hawkes Bay
Wairarapa

Waikato 2

Jim Hart

Hutt Valley 2
Wellington 2
Hawkes Bay
Wairarapa

Waikato 2

Top Five

Brittany Turner
Chris Harrison
Dave Fake
Dean Fincham

Erin Little

Janet Hunt
Brad Pierce
Brittany Turner

Erin Little

Shania Harrison-Lee

Dave Fake
Nick Dyde
Joshua Hayes
Chris Harrison
Tony Bayler
Andre Doyle
Djie Kramer
Dean Fincham
Steve White

Graeme Luxford

Andre Doyle
Djie Kramer
Dean Fincham
Steve White

Graeme Luxford

Hutt Valley 1
Southern HB
Taranaki

Hawkes Bay
Wellington 1

200.010
199.012
199.013
199.013
198.013

394.025
395.017
399.025
396.025
396.024
397.024
396.022
389.013
398.026
394.020
393.022
391.019
396.027
393.021
389.019

393.022
391.019
396.027
393.021
389.019

199.015
199.014
198.011
197.014
198.012

399.025
398.026
397.024
396.027
396.025
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Team: WELLINGTON 1 REES SCROLL Manager:  Alun Rei

Seed NAMES Round 1 Points Down Round 2 Points Down Total
10 Evan Little 191.008 9 194.006 54 385.014
9 Kelly Burdon 193.008 16 193.011 61 386.019
8 David Grain 194.009 22 192.009 69 386.018
7 Ravi de Silva 196.011 26 194.008 75 390.019
6 Meredith Ackrill 198.010 28 195.008 80 393.018
5 Aidan Lynch 190.007 38 193.009 87 383.016
4 Erin Little 198.013 40 198.012 89 396.025
3 Megan Brodie 197.011 43 197.013 92 394.024
2 Bex Baines 198.011 45 197.012 95 395.023
1 Neil Kinsey 197.011 48 196.009 99 393.020

Total: 1952.099 1949.097 3901.196

Emerg.

Team: WAIKATO 1 REES SCROLL Manager:  Alison Fursdon

Seed NAMES Round 1 Points Down Round 2 Points Down Total
10 Abby Pierce 199.012 1 195.009 60 394.021
9 Brad Pierce 195.009 6 200.008 60 395.017
8 Ann Harris 195.012 11 196.012 64 391.024
7 Ivor Brettell 193.013 18 194.007 70 387.020
6 Glen Brownlee 195.009 23 194.005 76 389.014
5 Alan Dickson 190.006 33 197.011 79 387.017
4 Allison Archer 192.010 41 193.006 86 385.016
3 Dave Miller 190.007 51 198.012 88 388.019
2 Owen Bennett 200.006 51 194.007 94 394.013
1 Roy Herbison 196.014 55 193.007 101 389.021

Total: 1945.098 1954.084 3899.182

Emerg.




Team: MANAWATU 1 REES SCROLL Manager:  Kevin Rushton

Seed NAMES Round 1 Points Down Round 2 Points Down Total
10 Max Kinsey 193.009 7 191.010 64 384.019
9 Kelvin Burt 194.003 13 197.011 67 391.014
8 Fiona Mills 194.012 19 193.008 74 387.020
7 Colin Harper 195.005 24 195.008 79 390.013
6 Brent Read 191.008 33 195.011 84 386.019
5 Amy Hatcher 192.005 41 194.008 90 386.013
4 Kerry Williams 197.011 44 195.006 95 392.017
3 Patrick Power 196.008 48 197.009 98 393.017
2 Martin Hunt 196.009 52 197.010 101 393.019
1 Janet Hunt 197.012 55 197.013 104 394.025

Total: 1945.082 1951.094 3896.176
Emerg.
Team: HOROWHENUA REES SCROLL Manager: TBA
Seed NAMES Round 1 Points Down Round 2 Points Down Total
10 Chris Cheesman 192.006 8 189.005 62 381.011
9 Tony Knight 196.012 12 185.006 77 381.018
8 Brent Windelburn 190.001 22 193.009 84 383.010
7 Kirsty Windelburn 194.009 28 192.006 92 386.015
6 Jacob Fulton 195.009 33 197.012 95 392.021
5 Garth Keighley 196.012 37 196.011 99 392.023
4 Grant Taylor 196.009 41 194.010 105 390.019
3 Tony Beaver 196.011 45 193.008 112 389.019
2 Shania Harrison-Lee 196.012 49 200.012 112 396.024
1 Ryan Taylor 198.013 51 197.010 115 395.023
Total: 1949.094 1936.089 3885.183
Emerg. Elizabeth Taylor 186.005 185.005 371.010




Team: HUTT VALLEY 1 REES SCROLL Manager:  John McGregor

Seed NAMES Round 1 Points Down Round 2 Points Down Total
10 Daryl May 193.007 7 196.010 68 389.017
9 David Belworthy 193.008 14 195.009 73 388.017
8 Wayne Garick 194.008 20 195.007 78 389.015
7 Peter Neilson 193.011 27 191.007 87 384.018
6 Andrew Shakes 190.006 37 193.007 94 383.013
5 Ross Mason 197.009 40 194.009 100 391.018
4 Shaun Clark 190.007 50 197.015 103 387.022
3 Brittany Turner 200.010 50 199.015 104 399.025
2 Andrew Shepherd 189.005 61 190.006 114 379.011
1 Ralph Small 197.012 64 198.012 116 395.024

Total: 1936.083 1948.097 3884.180
Emerg.
Team: TARANAKI REES SCROLL Manager: Tracey Jupp
Seed NAMES Round 1 Points Down Round 2 Points Down Total
10 Trevor Jupp 195.009 5 193.009 68 388.018
9 Bob Bramley 186.005 19 188.003 80 374.008
8 Hayden Andreoli 192.005 27 189.007 91 381.012
7 Clare Bramley 194.008 33 190.006 101 384.014
6 Bruce Cameron 197.009 36 195.009 106 392.018
5 Kevin Bocock 192.008 44 194.004 112 386.012
4 Mitchell Moratti 194.008 50 195.006 117 389.014
3 Craig Cleland 197.010 53 195.007 122 392.017
2 Jason Cameron 193.007 60 195.009 127 388.016
1 Dave Fake 199.013 61 198.011 129 397.024
Total: 1939.082 1932.071 3871.153
Emerg. Dean Arthur 182.002 175.003 357.005




Team: SOUTHERN HAWKES BAY REES SCROLL Manager: Shane Kingston
Seed NAMES Round 1 Points Down Round 2 Points Down Total
10 Luke Sigvertsen 193.008 7 191.006 67 384.014
9 Natasha Bradbury 191.007 16 195.009 72 386.016
8 Samantha Bradbury 190.006 26 186.002 86 376.008
7 Shane Kingston 195.008 31 192.006 94 387.014
6 Caley McNair 190.005 41 195.009 99 385.014
5 Ruth McNair 195.007 46 193.009 106 388.016
4 Taresa Morris 194.008 52 190.009 116 384.017
3 Chris Harrison 199.012 53 199.014 117 398.026
2 Robbie McNair 197.009 56 189.007 128 386.016
1 Stephanie McNair 198.010 58 198.013 130 396.023
Total: 1942.080 1928.084 3870.164

Emerg. Alex Thomas 189.007 185.005 374.012

Team: AUCKLAND REES SCROLL Manager:  Stephen Petterson

Seed NAMES Round 1 Points Down Round 2 Points Down Total
10 Howard Grazier 191.002 9 189.005 87 380.007
9 Wendy Bramer 192.007 17 193.007 94 385.014
8 Selena Wright 192.009 25 192.007 102 384.016
7 lan Maddaford 189.006 36 189.003 113 378.009
6 William Pratt 190.009 46 190.007 123 380.016
5 Rudi Myburgh 190.008 56 192.005 131 382.013
4 Nick Dyde 198.012 58 198.010 133 396.022
3 Mark Clapson 196.009 62 197.012 136 393.021
2 Olivia Petterson 191.007 71 193.009 143 384.016
1 Stephen Petterson 195.009 76 194.010 149 389.019

Total: 1924.078 1927.075 3851.153
Emerg. LVan Der Berg 190.003 192.005 382.008




Team: WANGANUI REES SCROLL Manager:
Seed NAMES Round 1 Points Down Round 2 Points Down Total
10 Raewyne Simpson 189.002 11 192.011 96 381.013
9 James Gray 196.011 15 195.007 101 391.018
8 Alex Stephens 187.001 28 192.006 109 379.007
7 Graeme Simpson 187.006 41 186.004 123 373.010
6 James Jewell 186.005 55 194.010 129 380.015
5 Peter Lissington 192.004 63 191.007 138 383.011
4 John Goodare 191.006 72 194.008 144 385.014
3 Tony Bayler 197.009 75 197.011 147 394.020
2 Will Taylor 193.008 82 198.011 149 391.019
1 Gary Cuff 194.009 88 197.013 152 391.022
Total: 1912.061 1936.088 3848.149
Emerg. Harry Newrick 193.006 194.008 387.014
Team: WAIRARAPA REES SCROLL / JIM HART Manager:  Zoya Huxford
Seed NAMES Round 1 Points Down Round 2 Points Down Total
10 Ben Turner 194.006 6 194.009 78 388.015
9 Sandie Fletcher 191.004 15 183.005 95 374.009
8 Harriette Klingender 194.011 21 193.010 102 387.021
7 Jessica O'Neill 195.007 26 191.009 111 386.016
6 lan Buick 191.004 35 189.005 122 380.009
5 Owen Whiteman 191.007 44 189.005 133 380.012
4 Mike Kershaw 187.003 57 193.008 140 380.011
3 Steve White 197.013 60 196.008 144 393.021
2 Chris Johnstone 196.011 64 194.009 150 390.020
1 Paul Crimp 192.009 72 192.008 158 384.017
Total: 1928.075 1914.076 3842.151
Emerg. Harry Emms 190.006 DNS 190.006




Team: HUTT VALLEY 2 REES SCROLL / JIM HART Manager:  John McGregor
Seed NAMES Round 1 Points Down Round 2 Points Down Total
10 John Coughlin 189.002 11 188.003 90 377.005
9 Anita Benbrook 192.004 19 191.007 99 383.011
8 Andre Doyle 197.012 22 196.010 103 393.022
7 Kevin Small 192.007 30 186.003 117 378.010
6 Colin Dilworth 195.012 35 188.006 129 383.018
5 Noah Clark 194.011 41 197.013 132 391.024
4 Dave Braniff 192.006 49 195.011 137 387.017
3 Kevin Turner 191.004 58 193.008 144 384.012
2 Zae Douglas 191.009 67 197.010 147 388.019
1 Isaac Junc 189.009 78 181.003 166 370.012
Total: 1922.076 1912.074 3834.150
Emerg. Barry Carruth 183.002 187.004 370.006
Team: WELLINGTON 2 REES SCROLL / JIM HART Manager:  Mr Ling
Seed NAMES Round 1 Points Down Round 2 Points Down Total
10 Inge Little 194.009 6 194.007 99 388.016
9 Mark Riley 184.004 22 196.010 103 380.014
8 Dianne Grain 193.010 29 189.004 114 382.014
7 Barry Johnstone 180.001 49 191.005 123 371.006
6 Stephen Thessman 195.008 54 190.006 133 385.014
5 Jaz Hamilton 192.006 62 188.005 145 380.011
4 Sue Bowen 191.008 71 189.006 156 380.014
3 Djie Kramer 195.011 76 196.008 160 391.019
2 Edwin Bode 194.004 82 186.002 174 380.006
1 Mark Baines 189.006 93 191.008 183 380.014
Total: 1907.067 1910.061 3817.128
Emerg. Michael Ling 190.004 191.005 381.009
Anna Shum-Pearce 187.005 184.003 371.008




Team: HAWKES BAY REES SCROLL / JIM HART Manager: Graham Chestel

Seed NAMES Round 1 Points Down Round 2 Points Down Total
10 Daryl Murphy 183.004 17 184.005 103 367.009
9 Gary Williams 182.000 35 183.002 120 365.002
8 Rudolf Britz 194.007 41 192.008 128 386.015
7 Kirsten Birrell 198.013 43 195.008 133 393.021
6 Michael Holloway 189.005 54 192.004 141 381.009
5 Graeme Devery 189.005 65 186.003 155 375.008
4 Brian Halse 189.005 76 186.007 169 375.012
3 Graham White 197.011 79 196.013 173 393.024
2 Noel Mann 193.008 86 192.008 181 385.016
1 Dean Fincham 199.013 87 197.014 184 396.027

Total: 1913.071 1903.072 3816.143
Emerg. Sam Halse 183.004 191.010 374.014
Team: WAIKATO 2 REES SCROLL / JIM HART Manager:  Alison Fursdon

Seed NAMES Round 1 Points Down Round 2 Points Down Total
10 Frances Wilde 182.005 18 192.008 107 374.013
9 Warren Woodman 185.005 33 184.004 123 369.009
8 Craig Russell 190.007 43 189.005 134 379.012
7 Antoine Pol-Simon 185.003 58 188.006 146 373.009
6 Trevor Smith 189.008 69 190.006 156 379.014
5 Steve Buck 195.010 74 190.006 166 385.016
4 Graeme Luxford 196.012 78 193.007 173 389.019
3 Bayley Rowe 195.012 83 189.007 184 384.019
2 Neil Harris 191.005 92 196.012 188 387.017
1 Anna Goodrich 193.006 99 195.008 193 388.014

Total: 1901.073 1906.069 3807.142

Emerg. Elizabeth McLeod 181.002 183.005 364.007



Team: MANAWATU 2 REES SCROLL Manager:  Kevin Rushton

Seed NAMES Round 1 Points Down Round 2 Points Down Total
10 Diane Burt 189.008 11 191.007 113 380.015
9 Christian Hayes 181.002 30 184.005 129 365.007
8 Barry Scott 189.004 41 188.004 141 377.008
7 Hazel Taylor 195.011 46 192.008 149 387.019
6 Joshua Hayes 193.002 53 196.011 153 389.013
5 Gary Carlin 187.004 66 190.006 163 377.010
4 Jim Dann 195.008 71 192.009 171 387.017
3 Sarah Reesby 189.008 82 194.008 177 383.016
2 Kim Sharpe 186.004 96 192.007 185 378.011
1 Gracie Williams 192.008 104 190.007 195 382.015
Total: 1896.059 1909.072 3805.131

Emerg. Alex Sharpe 187.002 178.001 365.003




